UDO SOUTH EAST CHAMPIONSHIPS - RUNNING ORDER 2019

9.00

U b WN

9.1

v

9.20

1
2

w

9.30

N =

9.40

N =

9.45

w N -

9.55

w N

10.05

N =

Under 10 Beg/Nov Teams
NXT GENERSTION

New Prime

SDA Jrns

Mini mafia

Remedy

Under 10 Intermediate
Havoc

Under 12 Beginner

Game Over Dance Crew
TNT

K-Motion

Under 12 Novice

Monkeez
Evolution

Under 12 Advanced

Lil Hustlers
Precious

Under 14 Beginner Teams
TRNSCND

GOLDSTAR Troopers

THE CELESTIALS

Under 14 Novice Teams
Nu Code

Demo Squad

SDA Next Gen

Under 14 Advanced

Prestige
ID JUNIORS

10.15
1
2
3
4

10.30

N =

10.40

=

2

w

10.50

S

10.55

1

11.05

14.25

15.35

1

2

3

16.05

Under 16 Beg/Nov Teams
NXG

Generation X

TARANTISM

Knetics

Under 16 Intermediate

Nvibe
SDA Crew

Under 18 Inter/Adv
Futunity UK

Aura

Descent

Over 18 Beg/Novice Teams

SDA Sovereign
Encore DS

Over 18 Advanced Teams

ID Squad

All Solos

All Quads

Supercrews & Awards

Tribe Team "Equality & Diversity"
MUC

A Tale Of Two Cities

1V1 Battles

AWARDS ROOM

TEAM AWARDS WILL COMMENCE APPROXIMATELY 20 MINUTES AFTER THAT TEAM CATEGORY ENDS

SOLO AWARDS WILL COMMENCE APPROXIMATELY 10 MINUTES AFTER THE FINALS HAVE FINISHED
(To be announced by MC)

QUAD AWARDS WILL COMMENCE APPROXIMATELY 10 MINUTES AFTER THE FINALS HAVE FINISHED
(To be announced by MC)

18.00-18.30 ESTIMATED FINISH TIME

Please note these timings are approximate and can alter on the
day, please be in the room and ready to go at least 30 minutes
before your designated start time.




