DO SOUTH EAST CHAMPIO	NSHIPS - RUNNING ORDER 2019	AWARDS ROOM
9.00 Under 10 Beg/Nov Teams	10.15 Under 16 Beg/Nov Teams	
		TEAM AWARDS WILL COMMENCE APPROXIMATELY 20 MINUTES AFTER THAT TEAM CATEGORY ENDS
1 NXT GENER8TION	1 NXG	
2 New Prime	2 Generation X	
3 SDA Jrns	3 TARANTISM	SOLO AWARDS WILL COMMENCE APPROXIMATELY 10 MINUTES AFTER THE FINALS HAVE FINISHED
4 Mini mafia	4 Knetics	(To be announced by MC)
5 Remedy		
•	10.30 Under 16 Intermediate	
9.15 Under 10 Intermediate		QUAD AWARDS WILL COMMENCE APPROXIMATELY 10 MINUTES AFTER THE FINALS HAVE FINISHED
	1 Nvibe	(To be announced by MC)
1 Havoc	2 SDA Crew	
9.20 Under 12 Beginner	10.40 Under 18 Inter/Adv	
		18.00-18.30 ESTIMATED FINISH TIME
1 Game Over Dance Crew	1 Futunity UK	
2 TNT	2 Aura	
3 K-Motion	3 Descent	Please note these timings are approximate and can alter on the
		day, please be in the room and ready to go at least 30 minutes
9.30 Under 12 Novice	10.50 Over 18 Beg/Novice Teams	before your designated start time.
1 Monkeez	1 SDA Sovereign	
2 Evolution	2 Encore DS	
9.40 Under 12 Advanced	10.55 Over 18 Advanced Teams	
1 Lil Hustlers	1 ID Squad	
2 Precious	·	
	11.05 All Solos	
9.45 Under 14 Beginner Teams		
-	14.25 All Quads	
1 TRNSCND		
2 GOLDSTAR Troopers	15.35 Supercrews & Awards	
3 THE CELESTIALS	·	
	1 Tribe Team "Equality & Diversity"	
9.55 Under 14 Novice Teams	2 MUC	
	3 A Tale Of Two Cities	
1 Nu Code		
2 Demo Squad	16.05 1V1 Battles	
3 SDA Next Gen		
10.05 Under 14 Advanced		
1 Prestige		
2 ID JUNIORS		